Individual Ranking AT VI

Final Phase

More than timekeeping

Durance (FRA) 18/03/2023 CElYJ1* 100 -- CEIYJ1 100 Printed on 19-03-2023 at 17:15:37

Durance

Number of entries: 8

Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecory | LoPflend
1 303 OK 05:13:37 | 1- 3 09:26:58 09:29:20 00:02:22 17.653 17.252 56/60 17.252 00:02:22 00:00:35
_m HABOUB DU LAURAGAIS 2- 2 11:15:02 11:16:56 00:01:54 18.265 17.751 52/52 17.449 00:04:16 00:00:08
: . Stallion 3- 1 13:26:38 13:28:43 00:02:05 20.067 19.611 56/50 18.201 00:06:21 00:00:00
Lea VANDEKERCKHOVE 4- 1 15:08:37 15:26:53 00:18:16 24.048 24.048 56/56 19.132 00:24:37 00:00:00

Owner: Guillaume VANDEKERCKHOVE Trainer: Lea VANDEKERCKHOVE Stable:
) 300 OK 05:13:40 @ 1- 1 09:26:58 09:28:45 00:01:47 17.653 17.349 56/60 17.349 00:01:47 00:00:00
ﬁ GINO D’ARMANI 2- 1 11:15:03 11:16:48 00:01:45 18.1 17.634 52/56 17.462 00:03:32 00:00:00
. Gelding 3- 1 13:26:39 13:28:43 00:02:04 20.033 19.583 52/56 18.201 00:05:36 00:00:00
Carla MOSTI 4- 2 15:08:40 15:21:19 00:12:39 24.024 24.024 60/60 19.129 00:18:15 00:00:03

Owner: SARL DU MAS D'’ARMANI Trainer: Laurent MOSTI Sta_ble:
3 302 OK 05:52:50 | 1- 6 09:33:35 09:36:28 00:02:53 16.577 16.148 52/48 16.148 00:02:53 00:07:43
= FIONA DE LAGARDE 2- 6 11:30:22 11:33:45 00:03:23 16.238 15.527 56/56 15.894 00:06:16 00:16:57
ﬂ . Mare 3- 6 13:51:29 13:55:13 00:03:44 18.417 17.74 48/48 16.539 00:10:00 00:26:30
Chloe CAYUELA SCHWARTZ 4- 3 15:47:50 15:55:56 00:08:06 19.164 19.164 56/56 17.005 00:18:06 00:39:13

Owner: Edith SCHWARTZ Trainer: Edith SCHWARTZ St%:
4 301 OK 05:54:45 @ 1- B 09:33:33 09:36:20 00:02:47 16.582 16.168 64/60 16.168 00:02:47 00:07:35
ﬂ GEVAUDAN LARZAC 2- 4 11:30:21 11:32:39 00:02:18 16.213 15.724 54/54 15.987 00:05:05 00:15:51
. Gelding 3- 4 13:51:27 13:54:24 00:02:57 18.219 17.69 60/56 16.586 00:08:02 00:25:41
Theo JONAS 4- 4 15:49:45 15:58:25 00:08:40 18.363 18.363 48/48 16.913 00:16:42 00:41:08

Owner: ELITE ENDURANCE HORSE Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Sta_ble:
304 OK 05:54:46 | 1- 4 09:33:35 09:36:14 00:02:39 16.577 16.182 56/52 16.182 00:02:39 00:07:29
FAHIMA DE MONTAMEL 2- B 11:30:20 11:32:43 00:02:23 16.194 15.69 56/56 15.982 00:05:02 00:15:55
Mare 3- B 13:51:29 13:54:28 00:02:59 18.225 17.69 56/56 16.582 00:08:01 00:25:45
Candela HERNANI AMADO 4- B 15:49:46 15:58:18 00:08:32 18.377 18.377 52/52 16.913 00:16:33 00:41:09

Owner: Stephane CHAZEL Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY St%:
6 306 OK 06:48:24 | 1- 7 09:43:18 09:46:38 00:03:20 15.216 14.799 52/52 14.799 00:03:20 00:17:53
_E ] BERBERE DU PLESSIS 2- 7 11:47:18 11:51:21 00:04:03 14.876 14.165 56/56 14.538 00:07:23 00:34:33
* # Gelding 3- 7 14:23:47 14:28:12 00:04:25 16.009 15.404 56/54 14.851 00:11:48 00:59:29
Emma SCHUBER 4- 6 16:43:24 16:51:11 00:07:47 14.085 14.085 48/48 14.691 00:19:35 01:34:47

Owner: Pierre JULIENNE Trainer: Pierre JULIENNE Stable:
7 305 OK 06:48:25 | 1- 8 09:43:20 09:46:40 00:03:20 15.211 14.795 52/52 14.795 00:03:20 00:17:55
] EURYDICE DU PLESSIS 2- 8 11:47:19 11:51:24 00:04:05 14.879 14.162 56/52 14.535 00:07:25 00:34:36
-E ‘ Mare 3- 8 14:23:47 14:28:13 00:04:26 16.017 15.409 52/56 14.851 00:11:51 00:59:30
Joline LINDBLOM 4- 7 16:43:25 16:51:05 00:07:40 14.085 14.085 48/48 14.691 00:19:31 01:34:48

Owner: Pierre JULIENNE Trainer: Pierre JULIENNE Sta;ble:
FTQ 307 ME 05:13:27 | 1- 2 09:26:59 09:28:58 00:01:59 17.65 17.313 56/56 17.313 00:01:59 00:00:13
GROOVE DE LIMARZEL 2- 3 11:15:04 11:17:08 00:02:04 18.154 17.604 56/56 17.428 00:04:03 00:00:20
3- 3 13:26:38 13:29:18 00:02:40 20.112 19.53 60/60 18.161 00:06:43 00:00:35

MATERAZZI ELISA 4- ME 15:08:27 15:26:00 00:17:33 24.415 24.415 72/72 19.142 00:24:16
Owner: M7 STABLES Trainer: LUCIE LOEVENBRUCK St&ble: M7 STABLES

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/1
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